
PHOTOGRAPHY Expert Group 
EMAIL: photography@eisa.eu

MAGAZINE / PUBLISHING HOUSE EDITOR IN CHIEF / ADDRESS PHONE / E-MAIL / WEB
Amateur Photographer
Kelsey Media

Nigel Atherton
The Granary, 
Downs Court 
Yalding Hill, Yalding, 
Maidstone, Kent ME18 6AL

+44 7974 227036
nigel.atherton@eisa.eu
http://www.amateurphotographer.co.uk

Focus
Focus Publishing

Roos Schouw
Focus Magazine BV, 
Tingietersweg 115, 
2031 ER Haarlem, 
The Netherlands

+31 233 031 820

roos.schouw@eisa.eu
https://focus-photoq.nl/

Focus Numérique
NewWeb

Renaud Labracherie
48 rue du faubourg du Temple  
75011 Paris, France

renaud.labracherie@eisa.eu
http://www.focus-numerique.com/

Foto-Kurier
ARW Foto-Kurier

Krzysztof Patrycy
ul. Rzędzinska 23, 
01-368 Warsaw, Poland

+48 226 652 433
+48 226 652 433
krzysztof.patrycy@eisa.eu
http://www.foto-kurier.pl/

Fotografi
Preus Museum

Pål Otnes
Kommandørkaptein Klincks 
vei 7, 3183 Horten, 
Norway

+47 33 03 16 30
paal.otnes@eisa.eu
http://www.fotografi.no/

Fotomag
Exciter AS

Toralf Sandåker
Fotomag, Postboks 200, 
N-1471 Lorenskog, Norway
Street Address: 
Fjellhamarveien 52, N-1472 
Fjellhamar, Norway

+47 400 96 005 
+47 971 82 675
toralf.sandaker@eisa.eu
http://www.fotomag.no/

FotoMagazin
JAHR MEDIA GmbH & Co. KG

Manfred Zollner
Jürgen-Töpfer-Straße 48, 
D–22763 Hamburg, Germany

+49 403 890 61 71
+49 403 890 61 85
manfred.zollner@eisa.eu
http://www.fotomagazin.de/

FOTOobjektiv
Publitech-Zeitschriften- und 
Buch-Verlag e.U. 

Klaus Lorbeer
Sigmundsgasse 16/4, 
A-1070 Wien/Vienna, Austria

+43 1 513 32 32
+43 1 513 32 20
klaus.lorbeer@eisa.eu
http://www.fotoobjektiv.at/

Fotosidan Magasin
White Balance AB

David Elmfeldt
Fotosidan c/o Projector, 
Repslagargatan 17 B, 
118 46 Stockholm, Sweden

+46 736 222126
david.elmfeldt@eisa.eu
http://www.fotosidan.se/



FotoVideo
ATEMI

Rudolf Stáhlich
Velvarská 45, 
16000 Praha 6 - Dejvice, 
Czech Republic

+42 023 302 55 16
+42 023 302 55 02
rudolf.stahlich@eisa.eu
http://www.ifotovideo.cz/

FotoVideo Magazin
Soltész Reklám KFT.

Sándor Benkõ
Attila út 101, H-1012 Budapest, 
Hungary

+36 145 310 40
+36 136 886 88
+36 145 310 48
sandor.benko@eisa.eu
http://www.fotovideo.hu/

Kamera-lehti
Kamera-lehti, Kameraseura ry.

Tarja Lahti 
Pakkamestarinkatu 1 A Lt 141
00520 Helsinki, Finland

+358 400 802 282
+358 40 771 0559
tarja.lahti@eisa.eu
http://www.kamera-lehti.fi/

Photonet
Nexus Publications S.A.

Konstantinos Floros
2 Grammou str., 
13561 Ag. Anargiri, 
Athens, Greece

+30 210 832 08 34
+30 210 832 07 29
menelaos.meletzis@eisa.eu /  
konstantinos.floros@eisa.eu
http://www.nexusmedia.gr/

Shutterbug
AvTech Media Americas Inc

Dan Havlik
260 Madison Avenue, 8th Floor, 
New York, NY 10016, 
USA

646-831-7152
dan.havlik@eisa.eu
https://www.shutterbug.com/

Smart Photography
Next Gen Publishing Pvt. Ltd. 

Hoshang S. Billimoria
Next Gen Publishing Private 
Limited 608, Trade World, C 
Wing, Kamala Mills Com-
pound, Senapati Bapat Marg, 
Lower Parel (W), Mumbai 
400013, India

+91 22 43525252
hoshang.billimoria@eisa.eu
http://nextgenpublishing.in/

Tutti Fotografi
Editrice Progresso

Paolo Namias
Viale Piceno 14, 
20129 Milano, Italy

+02 700 022 22
+02 713 030
paolo.namias@eisa.eu
http://www.fotografia.it/

16 MEMBERS
EXPERT GROUP MANAGER: Roos Schouw - roos.schouw@eisa.eu


